ARKANSAS SENATE

EIGHTY-SIXTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Regular Session

Own Bill Own Amendment

TUESDAY, 8:30 PM

FEBRUARY 27, 2007

Bill
SB398

SB296
SB144
SB236

SB380

Sponsor

Salmon
Wilkins
T. Smith
Madison

Salmon

Amendment
Number

1,2
1
1
1

1

Committee
PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE

PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT
INSURANCE & COMMERCE - SENATE

STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS - SENATE



