## ARKANSAS SENATE EIGHTY-SIXTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY Regular Session Own Bill Own Amendment

Own Bill Own Amendment

TUESDAY, 8:30 PM FEBRUARY 27, 2007

Bill	Sponsor	Amendment Number	Committee	
SB398	Salmon	1,2	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE	
SB296	Wilkins	1	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE	
SB144	T. Smith	1	PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT	
SB236	Madison	1	INSURANCE & COMMERCE - SENATE	
SB380	Salmon	1	STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS - SENATE	